
1 Vin ANDERSON                    Kyabram 30386 598.28

2 Shane COUPE                            Portland 102 598.14

3 Martin LEE                               MCC 32200 595.25

4 Gerhard MAYA                             Target Rifle Geelong 30304 595.21

5 David COMINIE Geelong 100 595.19

6 John DENTON                         Albury 32889 595.19

7 Rodney IZARD                             Benalla 30536 595.18

8 Richard LIGHTFOOT                   MCC 31323 595.17

9 Ayrton PEIRCE                            Kyabram 1 595.16

10 Graham BICKERDIKE                   Benalla 31112 595.14

1st Vin ANDERSON                    Kyabram 30386 598.28

2nd Martin LEE                               MCC 32200 595.25

3rd David COMINIE Geelong 100 595.19

1st Gerhard MAYA                             Target Rifle Geelong 30304 595.21

2nd John DENTON                         Albury 32889 595.19

3rd Rodney IZARD                             Benalla 30536 595.18

1st Shane COUPE                            Portland 102 598.14

2nd Kevin CORNELIUSEN               Albury 30363 594.22

3rd David COUPE                            Portland 32552 593.13

1st Paul JANICKI                          Casterton SBRC 33007 594.13

2nd Mikhaela JANICKI                          Casterton SBRC 33008 579.06

3rd

1st Shane COUPE                            Portland 102 598.14

2nd Ayrton PEIRCE                            Kyabram 1 595.16

3rd Matthew IRVINE                            Portland 32883 585.07

1st Shane COUPE                            Portland 102 598.14

2nd Ayrton PEIRCE                            Kyabram 1 595.16

3rd Jackson HALL                              Target Rifle Geelong 32726 592.16

1st Vin ANDERSON                    Kyabram 30386 598.28

2nd Martin LEE                               MCC 32200 595.25

3rd Gerhard MAYA                             Target Rifle Geelong 30304 595.21

Top Junior

Top Vetran

Top Ten

A Grade

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Shoot Bench Rest Results

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

ANDERSON                      Vin Kyabram V 30386 9B A 100 5 99 4 99 3 100 5 100 5 100 6 598.28

COUPE                             Shane Portland SJ 102 15A C 99 2 100 1 100 4 100 4 100 2 99 1 598.14

LEE                               Martin MCC V 32200 2B A 99 8 100 4 99 3 100 5 99 2 98 3 595.25

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 17A B 100 5 100 4 99 4 100 6 96 1 100 1 595.21

COMINIE David Geelong V 100 12B A 99 3 98 4 100 3 100 5 99 1 99 3 595.19

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 11A B 99 2 100 1 100 4 100 4 100 6 96 2 595.19

IZARD                             Rodney Benalla V 30536 9A B 98 4 100 2 97 0 100 6 100 6 100 0 595.18

LIGHTFOOT                     Richard MCC V 31323 15B A 98 4 100 3 99 4 98 2 100 2 100 2 595.17

PEIRCE                            Ayrton Kyabram SJ 1 13A B 99 5 100 5 99 0 99 2 99 1 99 3 595.16

BICKERDIKE                     Graham Benalla V 31112 8A A 99 4 100 2 100 3 99 1 98 3 99 1 595.14

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Albury V 30363 3C C 98 2 100 3 98 3 99 5 99 6 100 3 594.22

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 7A B 99 3 99 1 98 3 99 0 99 3 100 3 594.13

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 4C D 99 3 98 2 100 1 100 3 99 1 98 3 594.13

MULCAHY                        Ernest Shepparton V 31767 4A A 98 1 99 2 100 3 100 2 97 3 99 4 593.15

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 6B C 98 1 99 2 100 3 99 1 98 2 99 4 593.13

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 10B B 98 0 98 1 100 5 98 0 99 1 100 3 593.10

HALL                              Jackson Target Rifle Geelong J 32726 10A B 100 3 99 2 99 2 99 4 97 3 98 2 592.16

MCCREADY                      Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 14B B 99 2 98 3 100 4 107 0 89 4 98 1 591.14

OZAKSOY                         Hussein M.I.S.C. J 33093 6A A 99 1 98 0 98 2 97 3 100 6 99 1 591.13

WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. V 32665 4B B 98 3 99 2 95 4 98 2 100 2 100 1 590.14

DIXON Chad Geelong S 101 3B A 100 3 99 1 95 2 98 2 99 2 99 0 590.10

HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club V 32472 1B B 97 3 96 0 97 1 98 3 99 3 99 3 586.13

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield V 30778 5A B 98 0 98 1 99 2 100 1 95 1 96 0 586.05

MILTON                           Ian Camberwell T R C V 31160 17B B 98 1 97 2 99 2 97 1 97 2 97 0 585.08

RITCHIE                           Peggy Wangaratta V 31111 14A B 99 1 98 1 100 4 97 1 94 1 97 0 585.08

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 5B C 97 1 98 0 97 1 98 2 97 2 98 1 585.07

BLAKE                             Graham Hazelwood V 30425 13B C 97 1 98 1 96 3 94 1 98 2 100 3 583.11

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 12A D 95 1 99 1 99 0 96 1 95 2 95 1 579.06

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 2A C 95 1 92 0 97 3 94 1 98 1 100 2 576.08

WALKER                           Michael Kyabram S 32586 1A A 92 1 98 3 92 0 91 0 97 0 97 2 567.06

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Shoot

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

COUPE                             Shane Portland SJ 102 15A C 99 2 100 1 100 4 100 4 100 2 99 1 598.14 600.6713

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 4C D 99 3 98 2 100 1 100 3 99 1 98 3 594.13 600.58679

CORNELIUSEN                 Kevin Albury V 30363 3C C 98 2 100 3 98 3 99 5 99 6 100 3 594.22 600.50091

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 6B C 98 1 99 2 100 3 99 1 98 2 99 4 593.13 600.40143

PEIRCE                            Ayrton Kyabram SJ 1 13A B 99 5 100 5 99 0 99 2 99 1 99 3 595.16 600.385

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 10B B 98 0 98 1 100 5 98 0 99 1 100 3 593.10 600.35789

IZARD                             Rodney Benalla V 30536 9A B 98 4 100 2 97 0 100 6 100 6 100 0 595.18 600.355

ANDERSON                      Vin Kyabram V 30386 9B A 100 5 99 4 99 3 100 5 100 5 100 6 598.28 600.328

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 12A D 95 1 99 1 99 0 96 1 95 2 95 1 579.06 600.26278

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 7A B 99 3 99 1 98 3 99 0 99 3 100 3 594.13 600.25533

HALL                              Jackson Target Rifle Geelong J 32726 10A B 100 3 99 2 99 2 99 4 97 3 98 2 592.16 600.24222

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 17A B 100 5 100 4 99 4 100 6 96 1 100 1 595.21 600.19308

DENTON                           John Albury S 32889 11A B 99 2 100 1 100 4 100 4 100 6 96 2 595.19 600.19154

BLAKE                             Graham Hazelwood V 30425 13B C 97 1 98 1 96 3 94 1 98 2 100 3 583.11 600.15808

IRVINE                            Matthew Portland SJ 32883 5B C 97 1 98 0 97 1 98 2 97 2 98 1 585.07 600.15708

BICKERDIKE                      Graham Benalla V 31112 8A A 99 4 100 2 100 3 99 1 98 3 99 1 595.14 600.08545

MCCREADY                      Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 14B B 99 2 98 3 100 4 107 0 89 4 98 1 591.14 599.96

COMINIE David Geelong V 100 12B A 99 3 98 4 100 3 100 5 99 1 99 3 595.19 599.91

HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club V 32472 1B B 97 3 96 0 97 1 98 3 99 3 99 3 586.13 599.87235

WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. V 32665 4B B 98 3 99 2 95 4 98 2 100 2 100 1 590.14 599.85692

OZAKSOY                          Hussein M.I.S.C. J 33093 6A A 99 1 98 0 98 2 97 3 100 6 99 1 591.13 599.7775

RITCHIE                           Peggy Wangaratta V 31111 14A B 99 1 98 1 100 4 97 1 94 1 97 0 585.08 599.73625

LEE                               Martin MCC V 32200 2B A 99 8 100 4 99 3 100 5 99 2 98 3 595.25 599.69375

LIGHTFOOT                      Richard MCC V 31323 15B A 98 4 100 3 99 4 98 2 100 2 100 2 595.17 599.67125

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 2A C 95 1 92 0 97 3 94 1 98 1 100 2 576.08 599.66273

DIXON Chad Geelong S 101 3B A 100 3 99 1 95 2 98 2 99 2 99 0 590.10 599.64545

HOMEWOOD                   David Lancefield V 30778 5A B 98 0 98 1 99 2 100 1 95 1 96 0 586.05 599.61071

MILTON                            Ian Camberwell T R C V 31160 17B B 98 1 97 2 99 2 97 1 97 2 97 0 585.08 599.57714

MULCAHY                        Ernest Shepparton V 31767 4A A 98 1 99 2 100 3 100 2 97 3 99 4 593.15 599.48125

WALKER                           Michael Kyabram S 32586 1A A 92 1 98 3 92 0 91 0 97 0 97 2 567.06 596.2575

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Shoot

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 589.13

2 Michael JARRAD                          Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 581.10

3 Mathew BAILEY                            Ballarat East Rifle Club 32691 580.09

4 Janine CHICK                             Benalla 31284 580.08

5 Michael Jeffery YOUNG                           M.I.S.C. 32386 577.06

6 David COUPE                            Portland 32552 573.11

7 Robert RICHARDS                      Shepparton 31144 571.07

8 Dean ROMANOFF                   Frankston Pen.TRC 31258 569.09

9 Daniel CROATTO                       Leongatha 30147 569.03

10 Shaun PEIRCE                            Kyabram 31266 569.02

1st Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 589.13

2nd Janine CHICK                             Benalla 31284 580.08

3rd

1st Michael JARRAD                          Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 581.10

2nd Michael Jeffery YOUNG                           M.I.S.C. 32386 577.06

3rd Dean ROMANOFF                   Frankston Pen.TRC 31258 569.09

1st Mathew BAILEY                            Ballarat East Rifle Club 32691 580.09

2nd David COUPE                            Portland 32552 573.11

3rd Robert RICHARDS                      Shepparton 31144 571.07

1st Dianne ROBERTSON                  Camberwell T R C 30263 558.03

2nd Kevin CORNELIUSEN               Albury 30363 555.03

3rd Karyn HOMEWOOD                Lancefield 31117 542.02

1st Mikhaela JANICKI                          Casterton SBRC 33008 512.02

2nd

3rd

1st Sam FOSTER                          Wangaratta 32641 563.04

2nd Nathan MACKAY                        Albury 33072 532.03

3rd Mikhaela JANICKI                          Casterton SBRC 33008 512.02

1st Michael JARRAD                          Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 581.10

2nd Robert RICHARDS                      Shepparton 31144 571.07

3rd Michael LONERGAN                    Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 559.01

Top Junior

Top Vetran

Top Ten

A Grade

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Shoot Prone Results

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 28A A 98 2 98 2 99 4 100 1 96 1 98 3 589.13

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 20A B 97 0 95 1 96 3 94 1 100 3 99 2 581.10

BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 38A C 95 0 95 2 96 2 97 0 98 3 99 2 580.09

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 19A A 95 0 98 3 98 2 96 0 97 1 96 2 580.08

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 27A B 96 0 97 1 93 1 99 0 97 3 95 1 577.06

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 22A C 98 2 93 1 96 0 97 7 93 0 96 1 573.11

RICHARDS                          Robert Shepparton V 31144 25B C 94 2 96 0 96 0 93 1 95 3 97 1 571.07

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 36A B 94 1 91 0 97 3 94 1 96 2 97 2 569.09

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 30A B 94 0 95 0 98 0 92 1 95 1 95 1 569.03

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 23B B 94 0 97 0 94 0 93 0 95 0 96 2 569.02

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 33A C 95 0 93 2 95 0 94 1 97 0 94 0 568.03

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 28C B 95 0 94 0 96 3 96 0 93 1 93 1 567.05

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 24A C 96 1 94 1 97 1 89 0 94 0 93 1 563.04

LONERGAN                          Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 32A C 90 0 95 0 95 0 90 0 95 0 94 1 559.01

ROBERTSON                         Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 34A D 93 0 87 0 95 1 95 2 94 0 94 0 558.03

CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury V 30363 20B D 91 1 94 1 92 0 94 1 94 0 90 0 555.03

MILTON                            Ian Camberwell T R C V 31160 21A C 96 1 95 0 93 0 93 0 88 0 83 0 548.01

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 35A C 81 0 89 0 97 1 94 1 92 0 93 0 546.02

HOMEWOOD                          Karyn Lancefield S 31117 33B D 94 2 91 0 88 0 81 0 96 0 92 0 542.02

HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield V 30778 26C C 89 0 88 1 91 1 87 0 92 0 92 0 539.02

DEEGAN                            Philip Albury V 31538 31A D 93 3 87 0 91 1 86 0 89 0 89 1 535.05

MACKAY                            Nathan Albury J 33072 23A D 87 1 93 1 88 0 92 0 86 0 86 1 532.03

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 26B D 87 0 82 0 79 0 91 0 87 1 86 1 512.02

BLAKE                             Graham Hazelwood V 30425 20C D 82 0 85 1 83 0 83 0 82 0 79 1 494.02

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Shoot

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 38A C 95 0 95 2 96 2 97 0 98 3 99 2 580.09 600.45936

ROBERTSON                         Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 34A D 93 0 87 0 95 1 95 2 94 0 94 0 558.03 600.43726

MACKAY                            Nathan Albury J 33072 23A D 87 1 93 1 88 0 92 0 86 0 86 1 532.03 600.41153

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 33A C 95 0 93 2 95 0 94 1 97 0 94 0 568.03 600.30241

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 22A C 98 2 93 1 96 0 97 7 93 0 96 1 573.11 600.24674

CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury V 30363 20B D 91 1 94 1 92 0 94 1 94 0 90 0 555.03 600.18113

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 28A A 98 2 98 2 99 4 100 1 96 1 98 3 589.13 600.1715

RICHARDS                          Robert Shepparton V 31144 25B C 94 2 96 0 96 0 93 1 95 3 97 1 571.07 600.15537

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 20A B 97 0 95 1 96 3 94 1 100 3 99 2 581.10 600.13928

JANICKI                           Mikhaela Casterton SBRC SJ 33008 26B D 87 0 82 0 79 0 91 0 87 1 86 1 512.02 600.13907

LONERGAN                          Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 32A C 90 0 95 0 95 0 90 0 95 0 94 1 559.01 600.0802

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 24A C 96 1 94 1 97 1 89 0 94 0 93 1 563.04 600.04182

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 28C B 95 0 94 0 96 3 96 0 93 1 93 1 567.05 599.99342

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 19A A 95 0 98 3 98 2 96 0 97 1 96 2 580.08 599.9752

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 27A B 96 0 97 1 93 1 99 0 97 3 95 1 577.06 599.95778

HOMEWOOD                          Karyn Lancefield S 31117 33B D 94 2 91 0 88 0 81 0 96 0 92 0 542.02 599.92068

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 30A B 94 0 95 0 98 0 92 1 95 1 95 1 569.03 599.83

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 36A B 94 1 91 0 97 3 94 1 96 2 97 2 569.09 599.803

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 23B B 94 0 97 0 94 0 93 0 95 0 96 2 569.02 599.774

DEEGAN                            Philip Albury V 31538 31A D 93 3 87 0 91 1 86 0 89 0 89 1 535.05 599.75089

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 35A C 81 0 89 0 97 1 94 1 92 0 93 0 546.02 599.64818

MILTON                            Ian Camberwell T R C V 31160 21A C 96 1 95 0 93 0 93 0 88 0 83 0 548.01 599.63595

HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield V 30778 26C C 89 0 88 1 91 1 87 0 92 0 92 0 539.02 599.62125

BLAKE                             Graham Hazelwood V 30425 20C D 82 0 85 1 83 0 83 0 82 0 79 1 494.02 599.31091

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Shoot

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


